      TYPE  EV-0030
Dimensions W D H A B C E F G I J K L M N O P Q
EV-0030 590 290 280 50 187 155 181 150 270 220 G 1¼” 15 39 G 1¼” 203 342 1.5 3x M8
            11
      TYPE  EV-0030
12
Technical Data TYPE EV-0030
50 Hz 60 Hz

Length outside housing mm 140
Diameter housing mm 90
 Ordering Information Parts & Accessories
Oil Heater EV-0030 to 0100 119.914
Oil Heater EV-0160 to 0300 119.915
Oil Heater EV-0450 to 0750 119.916
Oil Cooler EV-0160 to 0750 119.913
EV Series accessories
Connection fittings for EV-0030, EV-0045, EV-0065, EV-0100
            39
Item Description Connection Ordering No.
1 Rotatable flange 1¼"M-1¼"F  119.101
2 Adapter piece 1¼"M-1¼"M 119.102